MMD MONITOR/QUARTZEK – An ILSI Company
5458 Louie Lane, Reno, NV 89511
Phone: (775) 851-8880, www.mmdcomp.com
  Revision: 12/06/17 H
  Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pg 1 of 2
II  SSeerriieess  CCrryyssttaall
 6.0mm x 3.5 mm 2 Pads Ceramic Package
 Tight Tolerance and Stability

1 0 0 0Q T Y  P E R  R E E L
P IN  1  O R IE N T . Q 1
Part Number Guide
Mechanical Details
L o a d  C a p a c ita n c e
S  =  S e r ie s
2 0  =  2 0 p F  (S ta n d a rd )
X X  =  X X p F  (8 p F  to  5 0 p F )
F re q u e n c y
 *  P le a s e  c o n su lt  w ith  M M D  sa le s  d e p a r tm e n t fo r  a n y  o th e r  p a ra m e te rs  o r  o p t io n s .
* *  N o t a ll F re q u e n c y  T o le ra n c e /S ta b ility  o p t io n s  a v a ila b le  a t  th is  te m p e ra tu re  ra n g e .
V a lu e  A d d e d  O p t io n s
B la n k  =  N o  A d d e d  O p t io n s
T  =  T a p e  a n d  R e e l
M o d e  o f  O p e ra t io n
1  =  F u n d a m e n ta l
3  =  3 rd  O v e r to n e
6 m m  X  3 .5 m m  x  1 .2 m m
2  P a d s
I
T e m p e ra tu re
T o le ra n c e / S ta b ility *
A  =  ± 5 0  p p m  /  ± 1 0 0  p p m
B  =  ± 3 0  p p m  /  ± 5 0  p p m
C  =  ± 1 5  p p m  /  ± 3 0  p p m
D  =  ± 1 0  p p m  /  ± 1 5  p p m
E  =  ± 5 0  p p m  /  ± 5 0  p p m
F  =  ± 3 0  p p m  /  ± 3 0  p p m
O p e ra t in g  T e m p e ra tu re
A  =  0 ° C  to  + 7 0 °C
B  =  -2 0 ° C  to  + 7 0 °C
C  =  -4 0 °C  to  + 8 5 ° C  * *
D  =  -1 0 ° C  to  + 6 0 °C
Tape & Reel